3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! FLOKI

I SUI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxebe7171a65523cc4049c8296d3850cebd7921at8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000001 0 CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000000002 r]

Reward

Reward

reward

reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Transaction Id

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

shibonne.top
shibonne.top
BONEWIN.com
BONEWIN.com
theflok.top
tether-nft.com

tether-nft.com

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xe6e7171a65523cc4049c8296d3850ce6d7921af8

Date & time

2024-06-22
14:23:45

2024-06-20
15:51:55

Date & time

2024-05-11
10:29:45

2024-05-11
10:22:50

2024-05-11
10:22:30

2024-05-11
10:18:50

2024-05-08
10:34:35

2024-05-07
22:40:00

Transaction Id

Ox5ch5bc5deb4c9e%eal2b

a0d50767c1073b92d5d940

6316dddf53ad11e672b265

0x88e4e518c4562cfc0d27

933bccdc01cb61aa2b0011f

2c064T462de4cc0927deeld

Transaction Id

Oxalead34cd55d8b000981a

ocfabe92ff3e1647298118

35136be3e7990c92ea5%946

0xd5945b82366fd2cdc3f3

419dbcaldf4955a29f7415

2ecec325760ffOff5436as

Ox67e79666b18c8bcdb693e

3b4abf440d08c07%4d7ee?

1d6ff8bed027a23t26975a

0x1d8e2927112698e35893

7ca8d3d6c876ac86944821

46695305bcB44ecb671babe

0x705294dff53ch02d8c93

5cce4a288580dct235223F

91d7899f11ecl5ch39e296

0x27a210672d7903¢c924d9

09f375e2f55635elffeb4?

88ha2eb63c07bel9fdfas?d

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
02 r]

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 0 CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 Reward at
theflok.top

+

+

1 Reward at
shibonne.top

+

1 Reward at
theflok.top

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5cb5bc5deb4c9e9ea12ba0d50767c1073b92d5d9406316dddf53ad11e672b265
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5cb5bc5deb4c9e9ea12ba0d50767c1073b92d5d9406316dddf53ad11e672b265
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5cb5bc5deb4c9e9ea12ba0d50767c1073b92d5d9406316dddf53ad11e672b265
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88e4e518c4562cfc0d27533bccdc01c61aa2b0011f2c064f462de4cc0927dee0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88e4e518c4562cfc0d27533bccdc01c61aa2b0011f2c064f462de4cc0927dee0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88e4e518c4562cfc0d27533bccdc01c61aa2b0011f2c064f462de4cc0927dee0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0ea34cd55d8b000981a5cfa6e92ff3e164729811835136be3e7990c92ea5946
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0ea34cd55d8b000981a5cfa6e92ff3e164729811835136be3e7990c92ea5946
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0ea34cd55d8b000981a5cfa6e92ff3e164729811835136be3e7990c92ea5946
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd5945b82366fd2cdc3f3419dbca1df4955a29f74152ecec325760ff0ff5436a5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd5945b82366fd2cdc3f3419dbca1df4955a29f74152ecec325760ff0ff5436a5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd5945b82366fd2cdc3f3419dbca1df4955a29f74152ecec325760ff0ff5436a5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67e79666b18c8bcd693e3b4abf440d08c0794d7ee71d6ff8be3027a23f26975a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67e79666b18c8bcd693e3b4abf440d08c0794d7ee71d6ff8be3027a23f26975a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67e79666b18c8bcd693e3b4abf440d08c0794d7ee71d6ff8be3027a23f26975a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d8e2927112698e358937ca8d3d6c876ac8694482146695305bc044ec671babc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d8e2927112698e358937ca8d3d6c876ac8694482146695305bc044ec671babc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d8e2927112698e358937ca8d3d6c876ac8694482146695305bc044ec671babc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x705294dff53cb02d8c935cce4a288580dcf235223f91d7899f11ec15cb39e296
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x705294dff53cb02d8c935cce4a288580dcf235223f91d7899f11ec15cb39e296
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x705294dff53cb02d8c935cce4a288580dcf235223f91d7899f11ec15cb39e296
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27a210672d7903c924d959f375e2f55635e1ffe64288ba2e63c07be19fdfa57d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27a210672d7903c924d959f375e2f55635e1ffe64288ba2e63c07be19fdfa57d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27a210672d7903c924d959f375e2f55635e1ffe64288ba2e63c07be19fdfa57d

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-05-07
22:37:00

2024-05-07
21:01:05

2024-05-07
21:00:55

2024-05-07
21:00:30

2024-05-07
20:59:15

2024-05-07
20:59:00

Transaction Id

Ox5f7e041e76953b2ef49b

£59dd1b9f0652cdb2f3fff

e2d89c5haldb229f395c8f

0x2275b1ac0b66d19907e0

82dcchfbda58917eddc819

6681462d8c22673a98742b

0x52e26234fba21fd2c811

3270d10650d880e6b10f17

bd80149589729b3f447fad

Ox427b92788edce4add372

49fb68bad4bbdcbacti3Fbl

b738cded22a52b4fddes2e

Ox692a0c2c9ce0fB21c9fa

d2af8f91509f60eBch2b78

7b1541960bcb5bB09557d9

Ox9ade8264dfe3a708e245

2a431f3e23abf232a3fe4e

dBacdf2569d64179f3d336

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
shibonne.top

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+

1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f7e041e76953b2ef49bf59dd1b9f0652cdb2f3fffe2d89c5ba0db229f395c8f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f7e041e76953b2ef49bf59dd1b9f0652cdb2f3fffe2d89c5ba0db229f395c8f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f7e041e76953b2ef49bf59dd1b9f0652cdb2f3fffe2d89c5ba0db229f395c8f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2275b1ac0b66d19907e082dccbfbda58917eddc819668f462d8c22673a98742b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2275b1ac0b66d19907e082dccbfbda58917eddc819668f462d8c22673a98742b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2275b1ac0b66d19907e082dccbfbda58917eddc819668f462d8c22673a98742b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52e26234fba21fd2c8113270d10650d880e6b10f17bd80149589729b3f447fad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52e26234fba21fd2c8113270d10650d880e6b10f17bd80149589729b3f447fad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52e26234fba21fd2c8113270d10650d880e6b10f17bd80149589729b3f447fad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x427b92788edce4a3d37249fb686ad4b6dc64cf39b1b738cded22a52b4fdde52e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x427b92788edce4a3d37249fb686ad4b6dc64cf39b1b738cded22a52b4fdde52e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x427b92788edce4a3d37249fb686ad4b6dc64cf39b1b738cded22a52b4fdde52e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x692a0c2c9ce0f021c9fad2af8f91509f60e0cb2b787b1541960bcb5b009557d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x692a0c2c9ce0f021c9fad2af8f91509f60e0cb2b787b1541960bcb5b009557d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x692a0c2c9ce0f021c9fad2af8f91509f60e0cb2b787b1541960bcb5b009557d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ade8264dfe3a708e2452a431f3e23abf232a3fe4ed0acdf2569d64179f3d336
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ade8264dfe3a708e2452a431f3e23abf232a3fe4ed0acdf2569d64179f3d336
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ade8264dfe3a708e2452a431f3e23abf232a3fe4ed0acdf2569d64179f3d336

